

## Colorado Sports Hall of Fame

THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE
COLORADO SPORTS HALL OF FAME
INVITES YOU TO ATTEND
THE SIXTIETH ANNUAL INDUCTION BANQUET
HONORING THE
2025 COLORADO SPORTS HALL
OF FAME INDUCTEES

THEODORE "BUBBLES" ANDERSON

LARRY BROWN

SIMON FLETCHER

MIKAELA SHIFFRIN

TROY TULOWITZKI

LISA VAN GOOR

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2025 RECEPTION 5:15 P.M. DINNER & PROGRAM 6:30 P.M. TO 9:30 P.M.

HILTON DENVER CITY CENTER
1701 CALIFORNIA STREET, DENVER
BUSINESS / COCKTAIL ATTIRE
PLEASE RESPOND BY MARCH 14, 2025
FOR ADDITIONAL BANQUET INFORMATION, OR
RSVP BY PHONE—720-258-3535

### Colorado Sports Hall of Fame Mission Statement

"To honor, by public acknowledgement or commemoration, those individuals who merit recognition and distinction for their exploits, accomplishments and leadership in sports and athletic endeavors in the state of Colorado. Equally, to build and make available programs and support for youth in our state, and to cultivate character and citizenship as participants grow toward leadership in our state and throughout the nation."

## OR MAIL TO: Colorado Sports Hall of Fame Empower Field At Mile High 1701 Bryant Street, Suite 500 Denver, CO 80204

## Colorado Sports Hall of Fame 2025 Induction Banquet

Name				inis
				*.
Address				<u>.</u>
City	C4-4-	Zip	Sinu Alinis	G
Phone	Fax		HALL OF FA	ME
E-mail				
Please reserve the following:  Gold Sponsor - \$10,000 (table of ten, premium placement), includes program listing with logo and Gold Sponsor foursome in the Colorado Sports Hall of Fame Golf Classic at The Broadmoor with hotel accommodations (four rooms) at The Broadmoor.  Silver Sponsor - \$7,500 (table of ten, preferred placement), includes program listing and Bronze Sponsor foursome in the Colorado Sports Hall of Fame Golf Classic at The Broadmoor.  Bronze Sponsor - \$3,000 (table of ten, favorable placement), includes program listing.  Individual tickets @ \$250 each \$			2 cludes rts Hall 3	
I cannot attend, but please accept my donation of \$  Please make check payable to Colorado Sports Hall of Fame  Charge my   Visa   Master Card   American Express			6.	
Card #	F	Exp V-code	7. <i>–</i>	
and Colorado Sports Hall of	port the Colorado Sports Hal tis youth sports museum par Fame is a 501-(c)3 nonprofit \$125 per ticket is tax-deducti	tners. t. Fed Tax ID #84-6	9	
·	1		10	

Please list names of your guests and seating preference on this card. Seating will be pre-assigned.

HALL OF FAME	Guest Names
1. ——	
2	
3.	
4.	
-	
5	
6.	

0

9. \_\_\_\_\_

## Colorado Sports Hall of Fame Museum Sponsors



















# President & CEO Tom Lawrence

## Marketing & Tour Director Kate Becker

#### **Board of Directors**

Brian Gaffney, Chair
Chuck Kostalnick, Chair-Elect
Brandon Rose, Secretary/Treasurer
Jon Applegate
Abby Bartolotta
Troy Blessing
Michael Ceilley
Loretta Sullivan Chang MD
Jeff Darnell
John Dikeou
John Egan
Tristin Gleason
Sergio Gutierrez
Jim Keller
Allen Kiel

Meagan Leatham
Jon Lindstrom
Tim Litherland
Sanya Maerschalk
Scott McLean
Dennis Moore
Matt Moorman
Nick Morris
Trevor Pyle
Melissa Reagan
Scott Richards
Derek Severns
Kent Sturman
Matthew Walton